
DIVERSE MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 99942695

Data publicarii	12.07.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 317,24 RON - 317,24 RON

Descriere: MUFA TATA F CABLU TV 7MM_10*0.8403 lei/bc= 8.403 lei BANANA TV_10*1.2605 lei/bc= 12.605 lei splitter 6cai_3*16.8067 lei/bc= 50.420 lei SPLITER 4 CAI TV_1*11.7647 lei/bc = 11.765 lei TEU ZN 1" _1*7.9832 lei/bc= 7.9832 lei NIPLU 1"1/4x1" ZINC REDUS_2*10.084 lei/bc= 20.168 lei REDUCTIE 1"1/4x1" BZ_4*11.7647 lei/bc= 47.059 lei RACORD RAPID QA1_3*47.8992 lei/bc= 143.698 lei GRUP 3 PRIZE INLET _1*15.1261 lei/bc = 15.13 lei
